372
E - CR
Internal layer:
Reinforcement:
External layer:
Flanges:
Working temp.:
CR rubber

[mm]
axial
movement
[± mm]
lateral
movement
[± mm]
angular
movement
[± degrees]
working
pressure
[bar]
vacuum
[bar]
TG-E-CR-025 25 16 130 20/30 30 30 16 1
TG-E-CR-032 32 16 130 20/30 30 30 16 1
TG-E-CR-040 40 16 130 20/30 30 30 16 1
TG-E-CR-050 50 16 130 20/30 30 30 16 1
TG-E-CR-065 65 16 130 20/30 30 30 16 0.7
TG-E-CR-080 80 16 130 20/30 30 30 16 0.6
TG-E-CR-100 100 16 130 20/30 30 20 16 0.4
TG-E-CR-125 125 16 130 20/30 30 20 16 0.3
TG-E-CR-150 150 16 130 20/30 30 20 16 0.3
TG-E-CR-200 200 10 130 30/25 30 10 10 0.3
TG-E-CR-250 250 10 130 30/10 15 5 10 0.2
TG-E-CR-300 300 10 130 30/10 15 5 10 0.1
E - RE
Internal layer:
Reinforcement:
External layer:

[mm]
axial
movement
[± mm]
lateral
movement
[± mm]
angular
movement
[± degrees]
working
pressure
[bar]
vacuum
[bar]
TG-E-RE-025 25 16 130 20/30 30 30 16 1
TG-E-RE-032 32 16 130 20/30 30 30 16 1
TG-E-RE-040 40 16 130 20/30 30 30 16 1
TG-E-RE-050 50 16 130 20/30 30 30 16 1
TG-E-RE-065 65 16 130 20/30 30 30 16 0.7
TG-E-RE-080 80 16 130 20/30 30 30 16 0.6
TG-E-RE-100 100 16 130 20/30 30 20 16 0.4
TG-E-RE-125 125 16 130 20/30 30 20 16 0.3
TG-E-RE-150 150 16 130 20/30 30 20 16 0.3
TG-E-RE-200 200 10 130 30/25 30 10 10 0.3
TG-E-RE-250 250 10 130 30/10 15 5 10 0.2
TG-E-RE-300 300 10 130 30/10 15 5 10 0.1
Rubber compensators